
Place Finish Time Age Group Last Name First Name City State
1 55:00 M35-39 McGrew Ian Kingston NY
2 55:53 M55-59 Bakker Michael New Paltz NY
3 56:52 M30-34 Smotzer Patrick Cornwallville NY
4 57:24 M50-54 Engel Nils Highland NY
5 58:28 F20-24 Palsgraf Valerie Solymar Uraguay
6 58:58 F20-24 Brutvan Lydia Gardiner NY
7 59:10 M50-54 Eisenhandler Mark New Paltz NY
8 1:01:25 M40-44 Cordella Massimo New Paltz NY
9 1:04:04 M65-69 Schindler Steve Hurley NY

10 1:04:15 F19&U Murray Sophia Gansevoort NY
11 1:04:23 F45-49 Hjeltnes Kristin Gardiner NY
12 1:05:17 M20-24 Malionek Brayden Briarcliff Manor NY
13 1:05:38 F45-49 Mazzella Danielle New Paltz NY
14 1:06:27 M50-54 Brutvan Marty Gardiner NY
15 1:07:01 F19&U Murray Emma Gansevoort NY
16 1:07:27 M70-74 Learn Roger Troy PA
17 1:07:44 M60-64 Cadenhead Bruce Dobbs Ferry NY
18 1:07:58 M25-29 Schoonmaker Dylan New Paltz NY
19 1:08:01 F65-69 Ouimet Patricia Millbrook NY
20 1:10:00 M75-79 Mercurio Dominick Cottekill NY
21 1:10:12 F55-59 Feder Victoria New York NY
22 1:10:36 F35-39 Harrod-McGrew Anna Kingston NY
23 1:11:55 F20-24 Bernasconi Sarah Selkirk NY
24 1:12:07 F55-59 Bankowski Michelle Poughkeepsie NY
25 1:12:16 M70-74 Miller Richard Accord NY
26 1:13:16 F19&U Penn Haley Chappaqua NY
27 1:14:48 F55-59 Weingard Andrea New York NY
28 1:15:52 M50-54 Shaw Steven Mendham NJ
29 1:17:52 M55-59 Gallagher Michael Rego Park NY
30 1:19:23 M80-84 Becker Jim Woodstock NY
31 1:21:20 F50-54 Fountas Jessica Briarcliff Manor NY
32 1:24:35 F35-39 Boyles Danielle Pine Plains NY
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33 1:28:06 F45-49 Robles Esmeralda Wallkill NY
34 1:28:21 M45-49 Bajana Xavier New Windsor NY
35 1:28:27 F40-44 Diamond Clara Kingston NY
36 1:32:28 M60-64 Weingard David New York NY
37 1:33:28 F65-69 Doherty Nancy New Paltz NY
38 1:37:08 M45-49 Poynter Dominic Saugerties NY
39 1:39:20 F20-24 Fountas Zoe Briarcliff Manor NY
40 1:41:05 M55-59 Coffey Mike Kingston NY
41 1:47:12 F35-39 Espitia Adames Laurac Pine Bush NY
42 1:47:52 F65-69 Norris Laura Manlius NY
43 1:50:14 M65-69 Nies Eric New Paltz NY
44 1:54:59 M30-34 Tiffer Kenneth Newburgh NY
45 2:02:38 F60-64 Brummer Tamara Stephentown NY
46 2:16:59 F40-44 Humphrey Dana Rockaway Park NY
47 2:18:32 M50-54 Mulet Onel Rockaway Park NY
48 2:34:36 F35-39 Castellon Reina Pine Bush NY

PLACE Finish Time Age Group First Name Last Name City State/Country

1st Overall Female 58:28 F20-24 Valerie Palsgraf Solymar Uraguay
2nd Overall Female 58:58 F20-24 Lydia Brutvan Gardiner NY
3rd Overall Female 1:04:15 F19&U Sophia Murray Gansevoort NY

1st Overal Male 55:00 M35-39 Ian McGrew Kingston NY
2nd Overall Male 55:53 M55-59 Michael Bakker New Paltz NY
3rd Overall Male 56:52 M30-34 Patrick Smotzer Cornwallville NY

PLACE Finish Time Age Group First Name Last Name City State

1st 1:08:01 F65-69 Patricia Ouimet Millbrook NY
2nd 1:33:28 F65-69 Nancy Doherty New Paltz NY
3rd 1:47:52 F65-69 Laura Norris Manlius NY

1st 2:02:38 F60-64 Tamara Brummer Stephentown NY
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1st 1:10:12 F55-59 Victoria Feder New York NY
2nd 1:12:07 F55-59 Michelle Bankowski Poughkeepsie NY
3rd 1:14:48 F55-59 Andrea Weingard New York NY

1st 1:21:20 F50-54 Jessica Fountas Briarcliff Manor NY

1st 1:04:23 F45-49 Kristin Hjeltnes Gardiner NY
2nd 1:05:38 F45-49 Danielle Mazzella New Paltz NY
3rd 1:28:06 F45-49 Esmeralda Robles Wallkill NY

1st 1:28:27 F40-44 Clara Diamond Kingston NY
2nd 2:16:59 F40-44 Dana Humphrey Rockaway Park NY

1st 1:10:36 F35-39 Anna Harrod-McGrew Kingston NY
2nd 1:24:35 F35-39 Danielle Boyles Pine Plains NY
3rd 1:47:12 F35-39 Laurac Espitia Adames Pine Bush NY
4th 2:34:36 F35-39 Reina Castellon Pine Bush NY

1st 1:11:55 F20-24 Sarah Bernasconi Selkirk NY
2nd 1:39:20 F20-24 Zoe Fountas Briarcliff Manor NY

1st 1:07:01 F19&U Emma Murray Gansevoort NY
2nd 1:13:16 F19&U Haley Penn Chappaqua NY

1st 1:19:23 M80-84 Jim Becker Woodstock NY

1st 1:10:00 M75-79 Dominick Mercurio Cottekill NY

1st 1:07:27 M70-74 Roger Learn Troy PA
2nd 1:12:16 M70-74 Richard Miller Accord NY

1st 1:04:04 M65-69 Steve Schindler Hurley NY
2nd 1:50:14 M65-69 Eric Nies New Paltz NY

1st 1:07:44 M60-64 Bruce Cadenhead Dobbs Ferry NY
2nd 1:32:28 M60-64 David Weingard New York NY

1st 1:17:52 M55-59 Michael Gallagher Rego Park NY
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2nd 1:41:05 M55-59 Mike Coffey Kingston NY

1st 57:24 M50-54 Nils Engel Highland NY
2nd 59:10 M50-54 Mark Eisenhandler New Paltz NY
3rd 1:06:27 M50-54 Marty Brutvan Gardiner NY
4th 1:15:52 M50-54 Steven Shaw Mendham NJ
5th 2:18:32 M50-54 Onel Mulet Rockaway Park NY

1st 1:28:21 M45-49 Xavier Bajana New Windsor NY
2nd 1:37:08 M45-49 Dominic Poynter Saugerties NY

1st 1:01:25 M40-44 Massimo Cordella New Paltz NY

1st 1:54:59 M30-34 Kenneth Tiffer Newburgh NY

1st 1:07:58 M25-29 Dylan Schoonmaker New Paltz NY

1st 1:05:17 M20-24 Brayden Malionek Briarcliff Manor NY
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